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3rd Day, Friday, 14th November, 2014

1. The Daria Daulat Cup
A Trophy (value Rs. 25,000) presented by Bangalore Turf Club Ltd.

Horses rated 60 and above. (Handicap)

Distance - (About) 1200 Metres.

Owner
Winner-The Trophy & Rs. 2,19,450
Second Rs. 1,09,725
Third Rs. 54,865
Fourth Rs. 32,920
Fifth Rs. 21,945
Sixth Rs. 10,975

Trainer

Rs
Rs

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

.26,600
.13,300
6,650
3,990
2,660
1,330

2. The Hemavati Cup

Jockey
Rs.19,950

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

9,975
4,990
2,995
1,995
1,000

A Trophy (value Rs. 25,000) presented by Bangalore Turf Club Ltd.
Horses rated 40 to 65. (Handicap)
Distance - (About) 1200 Metres.

Owner
Winner-The Trophy & Rs. 1,88,100
Second Rs. 94,050
Third Rs. 47,025
Fourth Rs. 28,215
Fifth Rs. 18,810
Sixth Rs. 9,405

Trainer

Rs
Rs

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

.22,800
. 11,400
5,700
3,420
2,280
1,140

3. The Belgaum Plate

Horses rated 40 to 65, 4 years old and over. (Handicap)

Distance - (About) 1400 Metres.

Owner
Winner Rs. 1,88,100
Second Rs. 94,050
Third Rs. 47,025
Fourth Rs. 28,215
Fifth Rs. 18,810

Sixth Rs.

9,405

Trainer

Rs
Rs

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

.22,800
. 11,400
5,700
3,420
2,280
1,140

Jockey
Rs. 17,100

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

8,550
4,275
2,565
1,710

855

Jockey
Rs. 17,100

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

8,550
4,275
2,565
1,710

855
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4. The Novice Plate

Maiden Horses 2 years old only.

Weights: Colts & Geldings -- 55 Kgs.

Distance - (About) 1200 Metres.

Owner
Winner Rs. 2,50,800
Second Rs. 1,25,400
Third Rs. 62,700
Fourth Rs. 37,620
Fifth Rs. 25,080
Sixth Rs. 12,540

Fillies-- 53.5 Kgs.

Trainer

Rs
Rs

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

.30,400
.15,200
7,600
4,560
3,040
1,520

5. The Bidar Plate

Horses rated 20 to 45. (Handicap)
Distance - (About) 1200 Metres.

Owner
Winner Rs. 1,56,750
Second Rs. 78,375
Third Rs. 39,190
Fourth Rs. 23,515
Fifth Rs. 15,675
Sixth Rs. 7,840

Trainer

Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs

Rs.
Rs.

.19,000
. 9,500
. 4,750
. 2,850
1,900

950

6. The Premium Spirit Plate

Horses rated 20 to 45, 4 years old and over. (Handicap)

Distance - (About) 1600 Metres.

Owner
Winner Rs. 1,56,750
Second Rs. 78,375
Third Rs. 39,190
Fourth Rs. 23,515
Fifth Rs. 15,675
Sixth Rs. 7,840

Trainer

Rs
Rs
Rs
Rs

Rs.
Rs.

.19,000
. 9,500
. 4,750
. 2,850
1,900

950

Jockey

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

22,800
11,400
5,700
3,420
2,280
1,140

Jockey

Rs

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

.14,250
7,125
3,565
2,140
1,425

715

Jockey

Rs

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

.14,250
7,125
3,565
2,140
1,425

715
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7. The Chintamani Plate

Horses rated 00 to 25.(Handicap)
Distance - (About) 1200 Metres.

Winner Rs.
Second Rs.
Third Rs.
Fourth Rs.
Fifth Rs.
Sixth Rs.

Owner
1,25,400
62,700
31,350
18,810
12,540
6,270

Trainer

Rs

Rs.

Rs

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

.15,200
7,600
. 3,800
2,280
1,520

760

Jockey

Rs

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

. 11,400
5,700
2,850
1,710
1,140

570

Entries close at 10 a.m. on Monday, 10th November, 2014

Handicaps will be published by 6 p.m. on Monday, 10th November, 2014

Scratchings at 10 a.m. on Wednesday, 12th November, 2014
Revised Ratings by 6 p.m. on Sunday, 16th November, 2014
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