9

3rd Day, Friday, 14th November, 2014

1. The Daria Daulat Cup

A Trophy (value Rs. 25,000) presented by Bangalore Turf Club Ltd. Horses rated 60 and above. (Handicap)

Distance - (About) 1200 Metres.

	Owner	Trainer	Jockey	
Winner-The Trophy &	Rs. 2,19,450	Rs.26,600	Rs.19,950	
Second	Rs. 1,09,725	Rs.13,300	Rs. 9,975	
Third	Rs. 54,865	Rs. 6,650	Rs. 4,990	
Fourth	Rs. 32,920	Rs. 3,990	Rs. 2,995	
Fifth	Rs. 21,945	Rs. 2,660	Rs. 1,995	
Sixth	Rs. 10,975	Rs. 1,330	Rs. 1,000	

2. The Hemavati Cup

A Trophy (value Rs. 25,000) presented by Bangalore Turf Club Ltd. Horses rated 40 to 65. (Handicap)

Distance - (About) 1200 Metres.

	Owner	Trainer	Jockey		
Winner-The Trophy &	Rs. 1,88,100	Rs.22,800	Rs. 17,100		
Second	Rs. 94,050	Rs. 11,400	Rs. 8,550		
Third	Rs. 47,025	Rs. 5,700	Rs. 4,275		
Fourth	Rs. 28,215	Rs. 3,420	Rs. 2,565		
Fifth	Rs. 18,810	Rs. 2,280	Rs. 1,710		
Sixth	Rs. 9,405	Rs. 1,140	Rs. 855		

3. The Belgaum Plate

Horses rated 40 to 65, 4 years old and over. (Handicap) Distance - (About) 1400 Metres.

	Owner	Trainer	Jockey	
Winner	Rs. 1,88,100	Rs.22,800	Rs. 17,100	
Second	Rs. 94,050	Rs. 11,400	Rs. 8,550	
Third	Rs. 47,025	Rs. 5,700	Rs. 4,275	
Fourth	Rs. 28,215	Rs. 3,420	Rs. 2,565	
Fifth	Rs. 18,810	Rs. 2,280	Rs. 1,710	
Sixth	Rs. 9,405	Rs. 1,140	Rs. 855	

4. The Novice Plate

Maiden Horses 2 years old only. Weights: Colts & Geldings -- 55 Kgs. Fillies-- 53.5 Kgs. Distance - (About) 1200 Metres. Owner Trainer Jockey Winner Rs. 2,50,800 Rs.30,400 Rs. 22,800 Second Rs. 1,25,400 Rs.15,200 Rs. 11,400 Third Rs. 62,700 Rs. 7,600 Rs. 5,700 Rs. 37,620 Rs. 4,560 Rs. 3,420 Fourth Fifth Rs. 25,080 Rs. 3,040 Rs. 2,280 Sixth Rs. 12,540 Rs. 1,520 Rs. 1,140

5. The Bidar Plate

Horses rated 20 to 45. (Handicap)

Distance - (About) 1200 Metres.

	Owner	Trainer	Jockey	
Winner	Rs. 1,56,750	Rs.19,000	Rs.14,250	
Second	Rs. 78,375	Rs. 9,500	Rs. 7,125	
Third	Rs. 39,190	Rs. 4,750	Rs. 3,565	
Fourth	Rs. 23,515	Rs. 2,850	Rs. 2,140	
Fifth	Rs. 15,675	Rs. 1,900	Rs. 1,425	
Sixth	Rs. 7,840	Rs. 950	Rs. 715	

6. The Premium Spirit Plate

Horses rated 20 to 45, 4 years old and over. (Handicap) Distance - (About) 1600 Metres.

	Owner	Trainer	Jockey	
Winner	Rs. 1,56,750	Rs.19,000	Rs.14,250	
Second	Rs. 78,375	Rs. 9,500	Rs. 7,125	
Third	Rs. 39,190	Rs. 4,750	Rs. 3,565	
Fourth	Rs. 23,515	Rs. 2,850	Rs. 2,140	
Fifth	Rs. 15,675	Rs. 1,900	Rs. 1,425	
Sixth	Rs. 7,840	Rs. 950	Rs. 715	

11

7. The Chintamani Plate

Jockey

Rs. 11,400

Horses rated 00 to 25.(Handicap) Distance - (About) 1200 Metres. Owner Trainer Winner Rs. 1,25,400 Rs. 15,200

Rs.	62,700	Rs. 7,	,600	Rs.	5,700
Rs.	31,350	Rs. 3,	,800	Rs.	2,850
Rs.	18,810	Rs. 2,	,280	Rs.	1,710
Rs.	12,540	Rs. 1,	,520	Rs.	1,140
Rs.	6,270	Rs.	760	Rs.	570
	Rs. Rs. Rs.	Rs.62,700Rs.31,350Rs.18,810Rs.12,540Rs.6,270	Rs.31,350Rs.3Rs.18,810Rs.2Rs.12,540Rs.1	Rs.31,350Rs.3,800Rs.18,810Rs.2,280Rs.12,540Rs.1,520	Rs.31,350Rs.3,800Rs.Rs.18,810Rs.2,280Rs.Rs.12,540Rs.1,520Rs.

Entries close at 10 a.m. on Monday, 10th November, 2014 Handicaps will be published by 6 p.m. on Monday, 10th November, 2014 Scratchings at 10 a.m. on Wednesday, 12th November, 2014 Revised Ratings by 6 p.m. on Sunday, 16th November, 2014